
FALL RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 2021

TIME PRESENTER PROJECT TITLEMENTOR

ROOM 118

Rachel Morrow '24
Maguire Fellow

Major: CCPA 

Minor: History  
4:10

4:20

4:30

4:50

5:00

VNA Meals on Wheels

Preserving Tenth Street 

Historic District

Please check in so we can track attendance. 

Thank you!

5:10

5:45

6:00

4:00

 Brianna Hogg '22
Maguire Fellow

PhD Candidate, History

 Please see Teresa Acosta's Maguire/McNair Presentation 

in Room 120 

 Marne Chacon '25
Maguire Fellow

Ph.D Student in Medical

Anthropology

 Brady Martin '22
Maguire Fellow

Majors: Public Policy, Human

Rights, Spanish

Minors: Latin American Studies,

Law and Legal Reasoning

 Samantha Lagos '25
Maguire Fellow

PhD Student in Anthropology

Dr. Neely Myers
Anthropology

What I've Learned So Far...

Conducting Interviews While

Volunteering For a DFW Area

Hospice

All Wheels Up: 

Aircraft Accessibility For All

Remembering Black Dallas, Inc.

Michelle Erwin
All Wheels Up

Dr. George Keaton, Jr.
Remembering Black

Dallas, Inc.

Dr. Kenneth Hamilton

and Dr. Jill Kelly
History

Masks please



FALL RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 2021

TIME PRESENTER PROJECT TITLEMENTOR

ROOM 120

Maria Izaguirre '22
McNair Scholar

Majors: Psychology, Sociology,

Human Rights. 

Minor: Women's & Gender Studies 

Dr. Joci Caldwell-Ryan
Women's & Gender

Studies
4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

Machismo, Latinas & Their

Contraceptive Use

Medical School Curriculums

Assessing Basic Needs 

In Private Education Institutions

Please check in so we can track attendance. 

Thank you!

5:30

5:45

6:00

4:00

 Teresa Acosta '22
McNair Scholar & 

Maguire Fellow

Majors: Human Rights,

Educational Studies, Spanish 

 Bethany Bass '22
McNair Scholar & 

Engaged Learning Fellow

Majors: Human Rights, Political

Science, Sociology 

Dr. Brad Klein
Human Rights

 CiCi Santos '22
McNair Scholar & 

Hamilton Scholar

Majors: Health and Society

 Maria Katsulos '22
McNair Scholar & 

Summer Research Fellow

Majors: History, Creative Writing

Minors: Art History, Classics,

French, Women's & Gender Studies

 Ruth Demissie '21
McNair Scholar & 

Engaged Learning Fellow

Majors: Health and Society, History

 Nora Jandres '22
McNair Scholar 

Majors: Human Rights, History,

Minor: African/African American

Studies

Dr. Nia Parson
Anthropology

Pandemic Resilience 

in Latinx Communities

Queer Networks of Patronage in

Restoration English Theater

Ethnography on Diabetes

Diagnosis in Addis Ababa,

Ethiopia

Social Movement Theory and The

Reformation Of El Salvador's Past

Dr. Emma Annette

Wilson
English

Dr. Carolyn Smith-

Morris
Anthropology

Dr. Harold Recinos
Church and Society

Melissa Hernandez

(Perkins) and 

Dr. Elizabeth Heitman

(UT Southwestern)

Masks please



FALL RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 2021

TIME

ROOM 121

PRESENTER PROJECT TITLEMENTOR

Conner Ozenne '23
Undergraduate Research

Assistant

Major: Computer Science 

Dr. Eric Godat
Office of Information

Technology
4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

Jetson Research Cluster

Star Formation and Feedback in

Active Galaxies

Modeling human Complex 1

clinical mutations in E. Coli nuoH

Please check in so we can track attendance. 

Thank you!

5:30

5:45

6:00

4:00

 Andrea Reyes '24
Engaged Learning 

Starter Award

 Lisa Phan '22
Engaged Learning Fellow

Major: Biochemistry

Dr. Steven Vik
Biological Sciences

 Regina Nguyen '24
Summer Research Fellow

Major: Civil Engineering

 Savannah Ostner '21
Hamilton Scholar

Major: Psychology

Minors: Neuroscience, Cognitive

Science, Biology

 Zack Demaree '21
Engaged Learning Fellow

Majors: Business, Music

Dr. Janille Smith-Colin

& Dr. Jessie Zarazaga
Civil Engineering

Developing Participatory Action

Design Frameworks in Community

Environmental Justice Efforts

Traits Related to Autism and

Social Anxiety Differentially

Impact Mentalizing

Foundations: The Road to Success

Dr. Benjamin Tabak
Psychology

Dr. Jake Batsell
Journalism

Dr. Krista Lynne Smith
Physics

Masks please



FALL RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 2021

TIME

ROOM 130

PRESENTER PROJECT TITLEMENTOR
Lillian Rivas '24

Engaged Learning 

Starter Award

Major: Music Composition

Minors: Arts Management 

& Music Industry

Dr. Adam Scott Neal
Office of Engaged

Learning

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

Objection!! 

A Tale of Two Wickeds

An Oral and Visual History of the

Grand Bayou Village:

Environmental Change, Policy, and

Traditional Ecological Knowledge

Feasibility of Fixing 

the Food Deserts of Dallas

Please check in so we can track attendance. 

Thank you!

5:30

5:45

6:00

4:00

 Isabelle Galko '22
Richter Fellow

Major: Environmental Science

Minors: Human Rights, Public

Policy & International Affairs,

Women & Gender Studies

George
Guckenberger '23

Richter Fellow

Majors: Chemistry, Physics. 

Minors: Neuroscience, Math

Guadalupe Roman '24
Engaged Learning 

Starter Award
Majors: Human Rights, Educational

Studies, Spanish

 Madeline Pan '22
Richter Fellow

Majors: Biological Sciences and

Health and Society

 Johanna Pang '22
Cooper-McElvaney Fellow

Majors: Creative Writing, 

Human Rights; 

Minors: Spanish and Psychology

Dr. Brad Klein
Human Rights

Children: The Face of Immigration

The Perspectives of Taiwanese Public

Health Experts on the Nation’s

Achievements and Challenges

Amidst the COVID-19 Pandemic

Talking about Race: 

Christianity and Social Justice

Dr. Nia Parson
Anthropology

Tyler Kim
Office of the Chaplain

Dr. Brad Klein
Human Rights

Masks please

Capitalism, Socialism, and Islam:

The Islamic Struggle for Economic

Justice in the U.S.

Social Movement for Peace and

the Impact of Politics in Lebanon

 Razan Bayan '24
Cooper-McElvaney Fellow

Majors: Creative Writing, 

Human Rights; 

Minors: Spanish and Psychology

 Samar Rawas '22
Cooper-McElvaney Fellow

Major: International Studies 

Minor: Arabic and Educational

Studies

Rev. Lisa Garvin
Chaplain and Minister 

to the University

Dr. Bilal Sert
Muslim Chaplain

to the University


